
LAMBOARD 180
Cost-effective, High Performance
Temporary Surface Protection

OverWrap BSP220 engineered surface protection is ideal
for use during renovation, remodeling and construction. 

Easy Installation - Will Not Curl
Light-weight and Breathable
Durable High Tear-Resistance 
Water Repellent Spill Protection 
Eco-Friendly - 100% Recyclable

BREATHABLE
WILL NOT TRAP MOISTURE

REPELLENT
PROTECTS AGAINST SPILLS

TEAR RESISTANT
ENHANCES PROTECTION

LIGHTWEIGHT
FOR EASY HANDLING

TRULAY (TM)
LAY FLAT TECHNOLOGY

REGISTRATION MARKS
FOR ACCURATE OVERLAP

SHEET VINYL 

TERRAZZO

LAMINATE

STAINED CONCRETE

POLISHED CONCRETE

RESINOUS FLOORS

TILE

WOOD 

LVT

CARPET

CARPET TILE

STONE
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100% RECYCLABLE

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

For additional product information, call: 888-871-8877

PRODUCT : BREATHABLE NON WOVEN FABRIC
Property
Mil Thickness
Basis weight
MB Tensile strength @peak
CD Tensile strength @peak
MD Elongation @peak
CD Elongation @peak

Trapezoidal tear MD
Trapezoidal tear CD
Moisture Vapour 
Transmission Rate
HYDRO HEAD

  
Test Method
ASTM D1777
ASTM D3776-09
ASTM D5034-09
ASTM D5034-09
ASTM D5034-09
ASTM D5034-09
ASTM D 737 :2018
Pressure : 125pa
ASTM D 3787: 2016
ASTM D 3787: 2016

NWSP 080.6.R0. (15)

GSM 220
Units
38 Mils
6.38 OSY
101.56 Lbs
96.84 Lbs
116.2%
152.8%

54.85 Lbs
42.99 Lbs
794.43
g/m2/day
344.35

Air permeability 0.697 cfm

ASTM E 96/96M:2005
COVERAGE: 
316 SQ FT/ROLL

PACKAGING: 
38" X 100' ROLLS
42 ROLLS PER PALLET



OverWrap is lightweight and can
significantly reduce installer strain on
project sites. Unlike paper and chip board
products, the BSP products do not curl or
recoil during application and lay flat for easy
placement.

OverWrap BSP products have registration
marks to clearly identify the proper overlap
location for adjoining rolls to ensure uniform
layout.

To prevent discoloration of flooring
substrates or floor covering material, always
use breathable seam tape.

All temporary protection affords a window
of opportunity to clear spills, soil, or other
surface contaminants. Failure to remove in
a timely manner may damage OverWrap
and/or compromise protected surfaces.
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LAMBOARD 180
Cost-effective, High Performance 
Temporary Surface Protection

OVERWRAP INSTALLATION
Estimate how much material is required to
cover the protected areas.

Ensure the surface to be covered is clean
free of dirt, dust and debris.

Roll out the Overwrap and cut to the desired
length.

Overlap at roll edges using the registration
marks on the roll for best performance.

Tape the seams with a minimum of 2 inch
wide breathable tape.

Adhere the Overwrap outside edges to floor
and / or surrounding surfaces, using tape
with non-transferable adhesive - painter
tape or equivalent.

Always test the tape adherence / adhesive
transfer on site prior to installation.

Overwrap is 100% recyclable and can be re-
used as suitable.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

USE AND HANDLING

PRODUCT WARRANTY
Product shall be free from manufacturing defects and conform to
printed product specs. There are no warranties beyond this
expressed limited warranty. All other warranties, including
warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose are
excluded. Excludes any liability for lost profits or other indirect,
special or consequential damages. This limited warranty gives you
specific legal rights and you may also have other rights which vary
from state to state.


