



LAMBOARD 180

Cost-effective, High Performance
Temporary Surface Protection



BREATHABLE

WILL NOT TRAP MOISTURE



REPELLENT

PROTECTS AGAINST SPILLS



100% RECYCLABLE

TEAR RESISTANT

ENHANCES PROTECTION



LIGHTWEIGHT

FOR EASY HANDLING



TRULAY (TM)

LAY FLAT TECHNOLOGY



REGISTRATION MARKS

FOR ACCURATE OVERLAP



COVERAGE:
316 SQ FT/ROLL



PACKAGING:
38" X 100' ROLLS
42 ROLLS PER PALLET

OverWrap BSP220 engineered surface protection is ideal for use during renovation, remodeling and construction.

- Easy Installation - Will Not Curl
- Light-weight and Breathable
- Durable High Tear-Resistance
- Water Repellent Spill Protection
- Eco-Friendly - 100% Recyclable

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

■ SHEET VINYL	■ STAINED CONCRETE	■ TILE	■ CARPET
■ TERRAZZO	■ POLISHED CONCRETE	■ WOOD	■ CARPET TILE
■ LAMINATE	■ RESINOUS FLOORS	■ LVT	■ STONE

For additional product information, call: **888-871-8877**

PRODUCT : BREATHABLE NON WOVEN FABRIC		GSM 220
Property	Test Method	Units
Mil Thickness	ASTM D1777	38 Mil
Basis weight	ASTM D3776-09	6.38 OSY
MB Tensile strength @peak	ASTM D5034-09	101.56 Lbs
CD Tensile strength @peak	ASTM D5034-09	96.84 Lbs
MD Elongation @peak	ASTM D5034-09	116.2%
CD Elongation @peak	ASTM D5034-09	152.8%
Air permeability	ASTM D 737 :2018	0.697 cfm
	Pressure : 125pa	
Trapezoidal tear MD	ASTM D 3787: 2016	54.85 Lbs
Trapezoidal tear CD	ASTM D 3787: 2016	42.99 Lbs
Moisture Vapour	ASTM E 96/96M:2005	794.43
Transmission Rate		g/m ² /day
HYDRO HEAD	NWSP 080.6.R0. (15)	344.35

LAMBOARD 180

Cost-effective, High Performance
Temporary Surface Protection



OVERWRAP INSTALLATION

- 1** Estimate how much material is required to cover the protected areas.
- 2** Ensure the surface to be covered is clean free of dirt, dust and debris.
- 3** Roll out the Overwrap and cut to the desired length.
- 4** Overlap at roll edges using the registration marks on the roll for best performance.
- 5** Tape the seams with a minimum of 2 inch wide breathable tape.
- 6** Adhere the Overwrap outside edges to floor and / or surrounding surfaces, using tape with non-transferable adhesive - painter tape or equivalent.
- 7** Always test the tape adherence / adhesive transfer on site prior to installation.
- 8** Overwrap is 100% recyclable and can be re-used as suitable.

USE AND HANDLING

OverWrap is lightweight and can significantly reduce installer strain on project sites. Unlike paper and chip board products, the BSP products do not curl or recoil during application and lay flat for easy placement.

OverWrap BSP products have registration marks to clearly identify the proper overlap location for adjoining rolls to ensure uniform layout.

To prevent discoloration of flooring substrates or floor covering material, always use breathable seam tape.

All temporary protection affords a window of opportunity to clear spills, soil, or other surface contaminants. Failure to remove in a timely manner may damage OverWrap and/or compromise protected surfaces.

PRODUCT WARRANTY

Product shall be free from manufacturing defects and conform to printed product specs. There are no warranties beyond this expressed limited warranty. All other warranties, including warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose are excluded. Excludes any liability for lost profits or other indirect, special or consequential damages. This limited warranty gives you specific legal rights and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.